
Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 PM

Contract No: D6BR.SBE.019 - 6RE.100914, etc.

Description:

Engineer's Estimate: $91,990.60

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 10

Bids opened by: Title:
Assistant Division Proposals 

Engineer

Witness: Title: Division Bridge Manager

Lawn & Order Mowing LLC

Richard J Carlson

North Carolina Department of Transportation

Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup - Bridges, Culverts, Pipes & 
Landscaping - Bladen & Columbus

CONTRACTOR AMOUNT BID

CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

$72,790.35Cape Fear Lawn Control LLC

Julio Williams
Adam Britt

Construction & Environmental Services

Strickland Dragline Services, Inc

$71,536.32

$75,040.60

$80,074.28

$81,112.24

$81,218.36

$86,632.24

$90,205.71

$157,078.00

$413,204.00

Karens Lawn Service LLC

Timely Transportation & Logistics, Inc

Double B Cutters

Portugal Contracting LLC

PLCL Contracting LLC
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