North Carolina Department of Transportation CONTRACT BID SUMMARY - AS READ

Bid Opening Date:	June 18, 2025	Time: 2:00 PM
Contract No:	D6BR.SBE.019 - 6RE.100914, etc.	
Description:	Vegetation Removal & Litter Pickup - Bridges, Culverts, Pipes & Landscaping - Bladen & Columbus	
Engineer's Estimate:	\$91,990.60	
CON	TRACTOR	AMOUNT BID
Karens Lawn Service LLC		\$71,536.32
Cape Fear Lawn Control LLC		\$72,790.35
Timely Transportation & Logistics, Inc		\$75,040.60
Double B Cutters		\$80,074.28
Richard J Carlson		\$81,112.24
Portugal Contracting LLC		\$81,218.36
PLCL Contracting LLC		\$86,632.24
Lawn & Order Mowing LLC		\$90,205.71
Construction & Environmental Services		\$157,078.00
Strickland Dragline Services, Inc		\$413,204.00
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:	10	
Bids opened by:	Julio Williams Adam Britt	Assistant Division Proposals Title: Engineer
Witness:	Adam Britt	Title: Division Bridge Manager